
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Desempate ao Cron
Art. FEP 238.2.2 e 261.5
Altura: 135 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

CIARA 4558
- / - / 2000 / F / LORD Z x FINNI / Castanha 814 -

ZELCARO NURILA 3973
- / PT Desp / 2004 / M / TINTORRETTO x RIWALTA / Lazã 2053 MANUEL SIMOES SANTOS

CORRABE 2907
- / HOLST / 2000 / M / CORRADO I x ZARESTA / Ruça 813 -

AKAN WETTS 4963
POR / CP / 2005 / M / KANNAN x UNDERGRAFF / Castanha 533 -

ATLANTIC DU BOSQUEAU 6764
#N/A 132 ROGERIO SOUSA

ZILLIONS 7635
#N/A 7450 -

ZURGRAFF 4762
#N/A 210 -

BROADWAY DO CABO 5517
POR / PT Desp / 2006 / F / COLTAIRE Z x BRENDA  MERANIERE / 1184 JOSE MANUEL CANAVARRO

JUNIOR OF CLEMENCE 2299
- / SF / 1997 / C / SURCOUF DE REVEL x SAMBA DE BALME / Cast 12568 -

DIVA STRIKE 6435
POR / CP / 2008 / F / QREDO V. KEMPENHOEVE x MISS STRIKE / 1752 PAULO PINTO DE SOUSA

CARLYLE VON MEER 5954
GER / HOLST / 2006 / M / CARETINO x S-COVER GIRL / Castanha 814 DR. JOAO MENDES ROSA

PAGANINI 5 6914
#N/A 15982 PEDRO VERISSIMO NEVES FERREIRA

XANANA 3683
- / PT Desp / 2003 / M / NABABO x QUINOLEINE MEIA LUA / Ruça 298 ALBERTO ALMEIDA

OREA DE LA TUILERIE 5977
FRA / SF / 2002 / F / NARCOS II x ATHENA LA TUILERIE / Castan 8738 SONIA VIEIRA CARVALHO

QUICK LES PARTS 5947
FRA / SF / 2004 / C / GRENAT DE GREZ x ITINERIS DES PARTS / 5873 -

WINSTON 6600
#N/A 1678 -

QAHINA LA BERBERE 5606
- / Outra / 2004 / F / ULIOR DES ISLES x INIBINI / Castanha 4337 ANTONIO MANUEL SERRANO PONTES

BORYS 5937
POR / CP / 2006 / M / CRAPOT x LAIA / Lazã 12967 FILIPE MICAEL DE JESUS PAIXÃO

CELINA 6566
#N/A 10577 -

KALIMERA DU BOISCHAUT 3056
#N/A 2086 -

TINTORETTO 1827
- / PT Desp / 2000 / M / L'AMOUR UTOPIA x OMAR / Preta 2053 -

LICOEUR DU FAUBOURG 3072
- / SF / 1999 / M / QUEL TYPE D'ELLE x URIELLE DU MONTOIS / C 813 -

ANKA WETTS 5256
POR / PT Desp / 2005 / F / KANNAN x UPSIDE WETTS / Lazã 533 -

ZANIKI W 5785
NED / KWPN / 2004 / F / QUATTRO x TANIKI W / Lazã 132 -

TSAR 5962
FRA / SF / 2007 / M / JOYAU DE BLOYE x MAYA D'AUDOUVILLE / L 814 -

MANUEL PEDRO M. MARQUES SA MORAIS

FILIPE MICAEL JESUS PAIXAO

MARIA MARGARIDA PEREIRA MEDEIROS PONTES

HUGO MARTINS

TIAGO CAVACO

BARBARA VIEIRA CARVALHO VASCONCELOS

FRANCISCO FLEMING DE OLIVEIRA

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

FRANCISCO FLEMING DE OLIVEIRA

RUBEN ANDRE BRAZIELAS CARVALHO

IVO MIGUEL MOSTARDINHA DIAS CARVALHO

RAFAEL DINIS B. CRUZ ROCHA

HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

ANTONIO JOSE MARQUES MATOS ALMEIDA

AFONSO COSTA

DUARTE MANUEL M. SOUSA CANAVARRO

JOAO CONDE

OSCAR PEREIRA

ANTONIO GUIMARAES F. PORTELA CARNEIRO

7 418

6 417

PEDRO VERISSIMO NEVES FERREIRA

10 425

9

8 419

1 424 HUGO MIGUEL M. CARVALHO FERREIRA

2 421 RAFAEL DINIS B. CRUZ ROCHA

IVO MIGUEL MOSTARDINHA DIAS CARVALHO

RIA TOUR

CSN B
Prova 27 - GRANDE PRÉMIO

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T
DESEMPATE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 5 de Janeiro de 2014

3 422

5 302

4 423

322

408

11 401

15 313

13 409

14 410

12

19 316 RAFAEL GUIMARAES RODRIGUES

17 414

18 415

16 413

23 404

21 402

22 403

20 416

25 412

24 407


